In an effort to inform the Cherokee County community better, the District will show account numbers
for the checks written by the District. The first three numbers are the fund from which the check is paid.
Following is a brief explanation of each fund number.

Fund 100

Fund 2xx, 3xx, 8xx, 9xx

Fund 40x

Fund 5xx

Fund 600

Fund 7xx

General Fund; the main operating account of the District consists of a
combination of state and local taxes.

Special Revenue Funds; these are federal, state, and local funds for programs or
projects that are usually restricted to a segment of the student population and
to how the funds may be spent. Examples of these funds include Title | and
IDEA.

Debt Service Fund; this is the fund used to pay the bonds and leases that the
District owes.

Capital Projects Fund; this fund is used to pay for construction, renovations, and
equipment that the District purchases.

School Food Service Fund; this is the operating account for the school cafeterias.
Pupil Activity Funds; these are funds reserved for student clubs and

extracurricular activities. For the majority of these funds, the District acts solely
in a trust or fiduciary role for the users of these funds.



FY 2012-2013

CHEROKEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #1
CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2012 TO 9/30/2012
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0004-00

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME

121547 09/05/2012

255-113-445-1000-38
121548 09/05/2012

100-211-332-0000-28
121549 09/07/2012

100-213-410-0000-31
121550 09/07/2012

100-113-410-1100-04
121551 09/07/2012
100-255-410-0000-26

100-255-410-0000-26
100-255-410-0000-26

121552 09/07/2012
600-256-323-0000-21
600-256-323-0000-24

121553 09/07/2012

701-271-410-1001-01
121554 09/07/2012
100-254-410-0000-11
100-254-410-0000-03
121555 09/07/2012

100-222-440-2100-20
121556 09/07/2012

703-273-390-1001-03
121557 09/07/2012

701-271-410-1001-01
121558 09/07/2012

600-256-460-0000-23
600-256-460-0000-07
600-256-460-0000-05
600-256-460-0000-05
600-256-460-0000-20
600-256-460-0000-05

121559 09/07/2012

100-255-660-0200-26
100-255-660-0300-26
100-255-660-0200-26
100-255-660-0300-26

121560 09/07/2012
702-272-660-3002-02

906213 NORTHWEST EVALUATION ASSOCIATION

TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES- PROMETHEAN 84,687.50
908659 S.C. ASSOC. OF ATTENDANCE SUPERVISORS -

ATTENDANCE TRAVEL 75.00
014601 ALLEGRA PRINT & IMAGING

SUPPLIES 491.25
017600 ALLIED BUSINESS FORMS

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES 423.96
020260 ALTMAN PRINTING CO., INC.

SUPPLIES 490.62

SUPPLIES 128.33

SUPPLIES 331.40
056587 BALLENTINE EQUIPMENT

FOOD SERVICE REPAIRS 433.10

FOOD SERVICE REPAIRS 1,028.46
908687 BESSEMER CITY HIGH SCHOOL

. SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 650.48
085500 BILLS LOK & KEE

SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE 21.60

SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE 18.36
092000 BLACKSBURG TIMES

ED MEDIA PERIODICALS 29.00
999761 BLANTON, BRIAN

. OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 75.00
094490 BLANTON, ROBBIE

. SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 2,000.00
909313 BLUE BELL CREAMERIES, LP

FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 327.76

FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 249.78

FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 9.30

FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 73.21

FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 176.92

FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 40.65
591950 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS

OIL/TIRES/BATTERIES 220.90

REPAIRS 0.00

OIL/TIRES/BATTERIES 168.17

REPAIRS 0.00
103425 THE BOOK SHELF

. OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY 27.00

CHECK AMT

84,687.50

75.00

491.25

423.96

950.35

1,461.56

650.48

39.96

29.00

75.00

2,000.00

877.62

389.07

61.56



FY 2012-2013
CHEROKEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #1
CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2012 TO 9/30/2012
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0004-00

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT
702-272-660-3002-02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY 34.56

121561 09/07/2012 908105 BORDEN DAIRY 1,650.67
600-256-460-0000-23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 152.08
600-256-460-0000-23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 254.86
600-256-460-0000-23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD -13.16
600-256-460-0000-21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD 95.35
600-256-460-0000-05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 35.10
600-256-460-0000-09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 117.55
600-256-460-0000-10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 98.12
600-256-460-0000-10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 212.27
600-256-460-0000-12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 70.19
600-256-460-0000-03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 256.23
600-256-460-0000-03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 45.66
600-256-460-0000-03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 326.42

121562 09/07/2012 999194 BRADFORD, ELLA 118.77
100-214-332-0000-31 PSYCHOLOGIST TRAVEL 118.77

121563 09/07/2012 908686 BROOME HIGH SCHOOL 650.48
701-271-410-1001-01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 650.48

121564 09/07/2012 907350 BROOME, LESLIE 7.77
600-256-332-0000-04 TRAVEL 7.77

121565 09/07/2012 120500 BROWNS BUTCHER SHOP 99.60
600-256-460-0000-21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD 99.60

121566 09/07/2012 908395 BULLS EYE BRANDS, INC. 927.98
600-256-460-0000-03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 927.98

121567 09/07/2012 140550 CAMCOR, INC 2,073.37
100-221-312-0218-38 STRATEGIC PLANNING 1,036.68
548-266-545-0000-32 TECHNOLOGY & SOFTWARE 518.35
100-221-312-0218-38 STRATEGIC PLANNING 518.34

121568 09/07/2012 133001 CAROLINA ANALYSIS, INC. 225.00
100-255-339-0710-26 DRUG TESTING 0.00
100-255-339-1000-26 PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS 225.00

121569 09/07/2012 999566 CARPENTER, CARL II 31.81
100-223-332-0000-33 TRAVEL 31.81

121570 09/07/2012 134000 C C DICKSON 1,594.28
100-254-410-0000-35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE 31.35
100-254-410-0000-35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE 37.45
100-254-410-0000-07 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE 462.51
100-254-410-0000-24 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE 301.81
100-254-410-0000-35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE 44.08
100-254-410-0000-03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE 208.87
100-254-410-0000-03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE 62.81

100-254-410-0000-07 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE 77.95



FY 2012-2013
CHEROKEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #1
CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2012 TO 9/30/2012
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0004-00

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT
100-254-410-0000-25 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE 277.45

121571 09/07/2012 135083 CDW-GOVERNMENT INC. 241.92
100-221-312-0218-38 STRATEGIC PLANNING 60.48
100-221-312-0218-38 STRATEGIC PLANNING 120.96
100-266-410-0000-32 SUPPLIES 60.48

121572 09/07/2012 175000 CHEROKEE ACOUSTICS, INC. 67.74
100-254-410-0000-25 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE 67.74

121573 09/07/2012 182700 CHEROKEE SMALL ENGINE 846.08
100-254-410-0000-35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE 61.53
100-254-410-0000-35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE 60.46
100-254-410-0000-35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE 62.00
100-254-323-0000-35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 625.44
100-254-410-0000-35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE 16.42
100-254-410-0000-35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE 20.23

121574 09/07/2012 906662 CHILDERS, JUDY 67.16
600-256-332-0000-10 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL 67.16

121575 09/07/2012 220500 COOPER, DIANE 43.76
600-256-410-0000-40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES 435
600-256-332-0000-40 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL 39.41

121576 09/07/2012 227302 C.E.S. 719.70
100-254-410-0000-35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE 157.34
100-254-410-0000-35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE 103.56
100-254-410-0000-22  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE 432.26
100-254-410-0000-35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE 18.25
100-254-410-0000-03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE 8.29

121577 09/07/2012 233200 CROCKER, DONNA 138.32
302-223-332-0000-33 ADEPT TRAVEL 138.32

121578 09/07/2012 234301 CROSS COUNTRY TRAILWAYS INC. 1,250.00
724-273-540-1001-24 . EQUIPMENT PURCHASES (> $5000) 1,250.00

121579 09/07/2012 999884 CROSSROADS LANDSCAPING SUPPLY, LLC 583.20
100-254-410-0000-35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE 291.60
100-254-410-0000-35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE 291.60

121580 09/07/2012 908800 CUSTOM PLASTIC CARD COMPANY 3,279.75
702-273-660-3013-02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY 3,279.75

121581 09/07/2012 909505 DAVIS, FRANK 49.00
703-273-390-1001-03 . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 49.00

121582 09/07/2012 250075 DELL MARKETING L.P. 15,857.97
100-221-312-0218-38 STRATEGIC PLANNING 0.00
548-266-545-0000-32 TECHNOLOGY & SOFTWARE 344.74
100-221-312-0218-38 STRATEGIC PLANNING 689.47

548-266-545-0000-32 TECHNOLOGY & SOFTWARE 0.00



FY 2012-2013

CHEROKEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #1
CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2012 TO 9/30/2012
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0004-00

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME

121583 09/07/2012

121584 09/07/2012

121585 09/07/2012

121586 09/07/2012

121587 09/07/2012

121588 09/07/2012

121589 09/07/2012

121590 09/07/2012

121591 09/07/2012

548-266-545-0000-32
548-266-545-0000-32

703-273-410-1004-03
703-273-410-1001-03
703-273-410-1001-03
703-273-410-1001-03
703-273-410-1001-03
703-273-410-1001-03
703-273-410-1001-03

703-273-390-1015-03

701-271-410-1001-01

600-256-460-0000-23
600-256-460-0000-05
600-256-460-0000-02
600-256-460-0000-02
600-256-460-0000-20
600-256-460-0000-04
600-256-460-0000-01
600-256-460-0000-09
600-256-460-0000-21
600-256-460-0000-07
600-256-460-0000-22
600-256-460-0000-15
600-256-460-0000-01
600-256-460-0000-03
600-256-460-0000-11
600-256-460-0000-12
600-256-460-0000-03
600-256-460-0000-03

100-222-430-2100-21

100-122-410-0000-31

100-257-350-0000-34

701-271-399-1011-01

600-256-323-0000-21

TECHNOLOGY & SOFTWARE
TECHNOLOGY & SOFTWARE

256800 DILLARDS SPORTS CENTER

. SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

908995 DORAS SEWING AND ALTERATIONS

BOOKING FEES

999855 EARLS, JACOB HENRY

. SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

860000 THE EARTHGRAINS COMPANY

FOOD SERVICE-FOOD
FOOD SERVICE-FOOD
FOOD SERVICE-FOOD
FOOD SERVICE-FOOD
FOOD SERVICE-FOOD
FOOD SERVICE-FOOD
FOOD SERVICE-FOOD
FOOD SERVICE-FOOD
FOOD SERVICE FOOD
FOOD SERVICE-FOOD
FOOD SERVICE-FOOD
FOOD SERVICE-FOOD
FOOD SERVICE-FOOD
FOOD SERVICE-FOOD
FOOD SERVICE-FOOD
FOOD SERVICE-FOOD
FOOD SERVICE-FOOD
FOOD SERVICE-FOOD

275000 EBSCO SUBSCRIPTION SER

ED MEDIA BOOKS

999908 EMILY ROUNTREE

TMH SUPPLIES

321575 FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP

ADVERTISING

999574 FLEMING, LARRY DIXON

OFFICIALS

332000 FOOD EQUIP. & REFRIGERATION

FOOD SERVICE REPAIRS

6,894.72
7,929.04

379.89
1,450.00
2,682.50
5,011.00
1,690.50
1,955.36

834.60

35.00

87.50

15.84
48.20
13.20
62.37
33.00
93.87
68.54
52.80
52.50
134.10
28.06
22.44
55.13
208.39
41.60
15.84
220.10
136.87

235.03

332.00

25.03

114.30

338.24

CHECK AMT

14,003.85

35.00

87.50

1,302.85

235.03

332.00

25.03

114.30

338.24



FY 2012-2013
CHEROKEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #1
CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2012 TO 9/30/2012
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0004-00

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT

121592 09/07/2012 333625 FORD JANICE G 97.22
739-190-410-3016-39 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 97.22

121593 09/07/2012 999894 FOSTER, LEONARD 87.50
701-271-410-1001-01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 87.50

121594 09/07/2012 908727 FULTON, BOBBY G. I 55.30
703-273-390-1001-03 . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 55.30

121595 09/07/2012 909456 FUNACHO OF SOUTH CAROLINA INC 418.56
600-256-460-0000-01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 41856

121596 09/07/2012 999916 GOODYEAR, CLAY 92.70
701-271-399-1011-01 OFFICIALS 92.70

121597 09/07/2012 378000 GOUCHER WATER COMPANY 52.66
100-254-321-2000-12  UTILITIES-WATER/SEWER 52.66

121598 09/07/2012 380500 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO 665.24
100-254-410-0000-35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE 665.24

121599 09/07/2012 901950 GREENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY CO. 1,329.11
100-113-410-1100-04 GENERAL INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES 535.55
739-190-410-3018-39 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 126.90
100-233-410-3100-03 PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES 142.56
100-233-410-3100-03 PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES 75.68
302-224-410-0001-33 INDUCTION SUPPLIES 448.42

121600 09/07/2012 999922 HADDEN, ROGER MICHAEL 75.00
703-273-390-1001-03 . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 75.00

121601 09/07/2012 412125 HENSLEY, KATHY 8.33
723-271-410-3003-23 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 8.33

121602 09/07/2012 999296 HERFF JONES, INC. 1.98
739-190-410-3006-39 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 1.98

121603 09/07/2012 908751 HILLCREST HIGH VB BOOSTER CLUB 115.00
703-273-660-1005-03 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY 115.00

121604 09/07/2012 999192 HOLMES, KEVIN B. 49.00
703-273-390-1001-03 . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 49.00

121605 09/07/2012 907780 HOPPING, RICK 6,000.00
703-273-660-1001-03 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY 6,000.00

121606 09/07/2012 436955 IMAGE PLUS.INC. 432.00
703-273-410-1005-03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 432.00

121607 09/07/2012 905824 JANPAK 2,068.85
100-254-410-0000-35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE 127.01
100-254-410-0000-35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE 1,941.84

121608 09/07/2012 470500 JOHNSON CONTROLS, INC. YORK INTERNATIONA 1,228.40

100-254-410-0000-35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE 1,228.40



FY 2012-2013

CHEROKEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #1
CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2012 TO 9/30/2012

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0004-00

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME

121609 09/07/2012 908708 JONES, LARRY W. 11
701-271-410-1001-01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

121610 09/07/2012 908232 KERR, LEEANN
100-126-332-0000-31 SP H TRAVEL

121611 09/07/2012 999586 KILGO, JAMES
701-271-399-1011-01 OFFICIALS

121612 09/07/2012

100-412-720-0000-30 PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOVERNMENT UNITS
100-412-720-0000-30 PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOVERNMENT UNITS

121613 09/07/2012 999909 MCCRAW, DEBBIE
100-223-332-0000-31 TRAVEL
121614 09/07/2012 549600 MCKEE BAKING COMPANY

600-256-460-0000-04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD
600-256-460-0000-04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD
600-256-460-0000-07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD

121615 09/07/2012 554580 MEDCO SUPPLY COMPANY
703-273-410-1001-03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
121616 09/07/2012 906175 MOOSE SNACKS AND VENDING

600-256-460-0000-03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD
600-256-460-0000-03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD

121617 09/07/2012 582500 MORRIS COMMUNICATION INC
100-255-395-1000-26 LEASE FEE-RADIO REPEATER

121618 09/07/2012 999562 MOSS, EDDIE
703-273-390-1001-03 . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

121619 09/07/2012 907105 NEFF MOTIVATION, INC.
703-273-410-1001-03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

121620 09/07/2012 603455 NELSON,EVELYN
100-213-332-0000-31 NURSES TRAVEL

121621 09/07/2012 909537 NFHS MEMBERSHIPS
703-273-410-5020-03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

121622 09/07/2012 908831 PARKER, BRIAN E.
703-273-390-1001-03 . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

121623 09/07/2012 908944 PASCARELL, ANTHONY A.
701-271-399-1011-01 OFFICIALS

121624 09/07/2012 908729 PATTERSON, MICHAEL B.
703-273-390-1001-03 . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

121625 09/07/2012 636500 PATTERSONS WRECKER SERVICE

VOID DATE:  09/13/2012 ORIGINAL AMOUNT:

87.50

56.06

99.30

908085 LEXINGTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT TWO

616.64
2,254.59

13.89

92.78
58.54
34.02

675.22

823.20
347.04

75.00

49.00

1,116.99

169.05

35.00

47.20

109.80

55.30

193.44

CHECK AMT

87.50

56.06

99.30

2,871.23

13.89

185.34

675.22

1,170.24

75.00

49.00

1,116.99

169.05

35.00

47.20

109.80

55.30

0.00



FY 2012-2013
CHEROKEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #1
CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2012 TO 9/30/2012
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0004-00

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT
100-255-660-0300-26 REPAIRS 0.00
100-255-660-0300-26 REPAIRS 0.00

121626 09/07/2012 644500 PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING GROUP 702.78
600-256-460-0000-23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 91.80
600-256-460-0000-03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 610.98

121627 09/07/2012 496050 PET DAIRY 7,149.65
600-256-460-0000-23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 78.00
600-256-460-0000-23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 124.50
600-256-460-0000-05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 137.65
600-256-460-0000-02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 258.85
600-256-460-0000-20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 215.60
600-256-460-0000-04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 169.00
600-256-460-0000-04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 199.00
600-256-460-0000-04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 172.00
600-256-460-0000-15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 213.60
600-256-460-0000-15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 104.40
600-256-460-0000-01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 94.50
600-256-460-0000-07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 322.00
600-256-460-0000-09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 252.00
600-256-460-0000-21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD 209.00
600-256-460-0000-07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 118.50
600-256-460-0000-25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD 150.00
600-256-460-0000-10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 106.00
600-256-460-0000-20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 110.00
600-256-460-0000-22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 146.00
600-256-460-0000-24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 133.00
600-256-460-0000-24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 166.00
600-256-460-0000-24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 120.00
600-256-460-0000-23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 170.50
600-256-460-0000-22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 295.00
600-256-460-0000-15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 77.80
600-256-460-0000-15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 106.00
600-256-460-0000-15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 40.00
600-256-460-0000-20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 90.00
600-256-460-0000-07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 166.00
600-256-460-0000-01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 32.00
600-256-460-0000-01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 141.80
600-256-460-0000-03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 246.00
600-256-460-0000-09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 80.00
600-256-460-0000-09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 100.00
600-256-460-0000-09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 166.00
600-256-460-0000-05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 136.00
600-256-460-0000-05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 43.00
600-256-460-0000-25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD 213.50
600-256-460-0000-05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 137.65
600-256-460-0000-11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 226.50
600-256-460-0000-11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 258.00



FY 2012-2013
CHEROKEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #1
CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2012 TO 9/30/2012
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0004-00

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT
600-256-460-0000-21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD 203.30
600-256-460-0000-12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 180.00
600-256-460-0000-12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 149.00
600-256-460-0000-03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 292.00
121628 09/07/2012 907687 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL 33.48
712-271-490-3001-12 . OTHER SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 33.48
121629 09/07/2012 999915 POLITE, KALANI 109.80
701-271-399-1011-01 OFFICIALS 109.80
121630 09/07/2012 662200 PRESENTATION SYSTEMS INC. 141.65
100-222-410-2100-03 ED MEDIA-SUPPLIES 141.65
121631 09/07/2012 906205 QUILL 1,168.63
100-222-410-2100-03 ED MEDIA-SUPPLIES 326.19
100-222-410-2100-03 ED MEDIA-SUPPLIES 36.16
100-114-410-1118-03 AFJROTC SUPPLIES 320.90
100-114-410-1118-03 AFJROTC SUPPLIES 15.65
100-252-410-0000-36 SUPPLIES 469.73
121632 09/07/2012 907586 RAMSEY, DEBRA 61.05
600-256-332-0000-09 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL 61.05
121633 09/07/2012 907997 REDISH, CARLOTTA 64.38
100-232-332-0000-38 TRAVEL 64.38
121634 09/07/2012 999325 RELIABLE FIRE & SAFETY, INC. 9,776.40
100-254-321-0000-35 CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE 2,462.95
100-254-321-0000-35 CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE 2,397.25
100-254-321-0000-35 CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE 2,444.15
100-254-321-0000-35 CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE 2,472.05
121635 09/07/2012 908834 RICE, STEVEN K. 145.70
707-271-410-1011-07 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 50.00
703-273-390-1005-03 . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 95.70
121636 09/07/2012 909571 ROBERSON, LARRY 97.20
701-271-399-1011-01 OFFICIALS 97.20
121637 09/07/2012 999208 ROBERTS, JOHN 290.00
100-254-323-0000-35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 290.00
121638 09/07/2012 705545 ROCHESTER 100, INC 367.50
100-111-410-1100-12 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 60.00
100-222-410-2100-12 ED MEDIA SUPPLIES 180.00
712-271-490-3013-12 . OTHER SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 127.50
121639 09/07/2012 999171 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 3,944.70
600-256-460-0000-23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 191.85
600-256-460-0000-05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 166.45
600-256-460-0000-02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 352.65
600-256-460-0000-20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 154.90



FY 2012-2013
CHEROKEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #1
CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2012 TO 9/30/2012
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0004-00

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT
600-256-460-0000-04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 341.95
600-256-460-0000-01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 148.35
600-256-460-0000-09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 235.40
600-256-460-0000-27 FOOD SERVICE FOOD 243.60
600-256-460-0000-07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 150.60
600-256-460-0000-10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 130.80
600-256-460-0000-22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 297.65
600-256-460-0000-15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 311.40
600-256-460-0000-09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 244.30
600-256-460-4000-05 FRESH FRUITS AND VEGETABLES 731.70
600-256-460-0000-05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 152.70
600-256-460-0000-12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD 90.40
121640 09/07/2012 908685 S.C.HIGH SCHOOL LEAGUE 300.00
701-271-660-1023-01 SIGN MONEY 300.00
121641 09/07/2012 733550 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 4,392.97
100-112-410-1100-09 PRIMARY-GENERAL SUPPLIES 423.00
100-113-410-1100-09 ELEMENTARY-GENERAL SUPPLIES 1,863.00
709-190-410-3015-07 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 1,389.52
712-271-490-3003-12 . OTHER SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 158.05
100-233-410-3100-12 PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES 145.00
712-271-490-3003-12 . OTHER SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 34.40
712-271-490-3013-12 . OTHER SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 380.00
121642 09/07/2012 723470 SCSCA-(COSMETOLOGY ASSC) 170.00
207-224-332-0004-95 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 170.00
121643 09/07/2012 999569 SECURITY CENTRAL 180.00